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2023 ACC Virtual
HBF Stadium
Monday, 13 March 2023
Individual Female U13 Top 5 Champions

Name School Points
Van Deventer, Kaydee Newman College 47.0
Harrington, Niamgh Tranby College 41.0
Hayes, Jessica St Mary Mackillop 27.0
Czajko, Grace John XXIII College 24.0
Lissett, Amelia Peter Moyes ACS 19.0
Joyce, Cassie Sacred Heart College 19.0

Individual Female U14 Top 5 Champions

Name School Points
Rayne, Brooklyn St Mary Mackillop 40.0
Maley, Megan Frederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 35.0
Bertolini, Madelyn Newman College 34.0
Anderson, Lucia Kolbe Catholic College 29.0
Bowyer, Freya Lake Joondalup Baptist College 28.0

Individual Female U15 Top 5 Champions

Name School Points
Potter, Anouk St George's Anglican Grammar S 41.0
Stewart, Emma Sacred Heart College 40.0
Hathway, Tana Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho 40.0
Milne, Eilidh Corpus Christi College 32.0
Sofele, Shyla Quinns Baptist College 29.0
Individual Female U16 Top 5 Champions
Name School Points
Czajko, Sylvia John XXIII College 40.0
Ashby, Sidney Mandurah Catholic College 36.0
Brodalka, Bridgette Prendiville Catholic College 29.0
Petsos, Bianca John XXIII College 27.0
Leach, Aurelia Chisholm Catholic College 21.0
Maley, Chelsea Frederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 21.0

Individual Female U17 Top 5 Champions

Name School Points
Toms, Helena Mercedes College 42.0
O'Meara, Lily Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho 36.0
James, Kaitlyn Kennedy Baptist College 34.0
Stuart, Maisy Kolbe Catholic College 29.0
Tierney, Kyra Mandurah Baptist College 29.0

Individual Female U19 Top 5 Champions

Name School Points
Leather, Caitlin Frederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 43.0
Cleaver, Eloise Mater Dei College 38.0
Crusan, Samantha Sacred Heart College 30.0
Houston, Summer Mandurah Baptist College 29.0
Tarman, Sophia Peter Moyes ACS 28.0
Cameron, Alannah Tranby College 28.0
Individual Male U13 Top 5 Champions
Name School Points
Janes, Noah CBC Fremantle 42.0
Kettle, Aaden Mazenod College 37.0
Monaco, Jacob Emmanuel Catholic College 35.0
Morrison, Josh Holy Cross College 33.0
Fowler, Rhys Newman College 32.0
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Individual Male U14 Top 5 Champions

Name

Williams, Kaiya
Angelevski, Daniel
Westran, Charles
Bridgman, Joseph
Whyte, Jesse

School

Kolbe Catholic College

John Septimus Roe ACS
Mazenod College

St Stephen's School - Duncraig
St Stephen's School - Duncraig

Individual Male U15 Top 5 Champions

Name

Smith, Tadhg
Woods, Jack
Powell, Joshua
Warrilow, John
Zver, Romeo

School

Sacred Heart College
CBC Fremantle

Guildford Grammar School
All Saints' College

Kolbe Catholic College

Individual Male U16 Top 5 Champions

Name

Fackerell, Lucas
Carmignani, Sam
Wilson, Jurgens
Bradbrook, Bailey
Duan, Anyi

School

Prendiville Catholic College
Sacred Heart College

St Mark's Anglican Community S
Mazenod College

Kennedy Baptist College

Individual Male U17 Top 5 Champions

Name

Alcorn, Sean
Eve, Daniel
Neal, James
Mould, Declan
Hancock, Callum

School

Mandurah Catholic College
Kennedy Baptist College
Sacred Heart College

CBC Fremantle

Prendiville Catholic College

Individual Male U19 Top 5 Champions

Name

Prowton, Tom
Hale, Jacob
Paynter, Jake
Zambon, Cody
Sillitoe, Alexander

School

Peter Moyes ACS

Swan Christian College
Newman College

Mandurah Baptist College
Carey Baptist College - Harris

Points
45.0
37.0
32.0
29.0
28.0

Points
32.0
31.0
30.0
28.0
23.0

Points
46.0
46.0
24.0
23.0
20.0

Points
37.0
36.0
33.0
32.0
29.0

Points
45.0
33.0
25.0
24.0
23.0



