2023 ACC Virtual

HBF Stadium

Monday, 13 March 2023

Individual Female U13 To	p 5 Champions
--------------------------	---------------

	Name	School	Points
1	Van Deventer, Kaydee	Newman College	47.0
2	Harrington, Niamgh	Tranby College	41.0
3	Hayes, Jessica	St Mary Mackillop	27.0
4	Czajko, Grace	John XXIII College	24.0
5	Lissett, Amelia	Peter Moyes ACS	19.0
5	Joyce, Cassie	Sacred Heart College	19.0

Individual Female U14 Top 5 Champions

	Name	School	Points
1	Rayne, Brooklyn	St Mary Mackillop	40.0
2	Maley, Megan	Frederick Irwin Anglican Schoo	35.0
3	Bertolini, Madelyn	Newman College	34.0
4	Anderson, Lucia	Kolbe Catholic College	29.0
5	Bowyer, Freya	Lake Joondalup Baptist College	28.0

Individual Female U15 Top 5 Champions

	Name	School	Points
1	Potter, Anouk	St George's Anglican Grammar S	41.0
2	Stewart, Emma	Sacred Heart College	40.0
2	Hathway, Tana	Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho	40.0
4	Milne, Eilidh	Corpus Christi College	32.0
5	Sofele, Shyla	Quinns Baptist College	29.0

Individual Female U16 Top 5 Champions

	Name	School	Points
1	Czajko, Sylvia	John XXIII College	40.0
2	Ashby, Sidney	Mandurah Catholic College	36.0
3	Brodalka, Bridgette	Prendiville Catholic College	29.0
4	Petsos, Bianca	John XXIII College	27.0
5	Leach, Aurelia	Chisholm Catholic College	21.0
5	Maley, Chelsea	Frederick Irwin Anglican Schoo	21.0
	*		

Individual Female U17 Top 5 Champions

	Name	School	Points
1	Toms, Helena	Mercedes College	42.0
2	O'Meara, Lily	Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho	36.0
3	James, Kaitlyn	Kennedy Baptist College	34.0
4	Stuart, Maisy	Kolbe Catholic College	29.0
4	Tierney, Kyra	Mandurah Baptist College	29.0

Individual Female U19 Top 5 Champions

	Name	School	Points
1	Leather, Caitlin	Frederick Irwin Anglican Schoo	43.0
2	Cleaver, Eloise	Mater Dei College	38.0
3	Crusan, Samantha	Sacred Heart College	30.0
4	Houston, Summer	Mandurah Baptist College	29.0
5	Tarman, Sophia	Peter Moyes ACS	28.0
5	Cameron, Alannah	Tranby College	28.0

Individual Male U13 Top 5 Champions

	Name	School	Points
1	Janes, Noah	CBC Fremantle	42.0
2	Kettle, Aaden	Mazenod College	37.0
3	Monaco, Jacob	Emmanuel Catholic College	35.0
4	Morrison, Josh	Holy Cross College	33.0
5	Fowler, Rhys	Newman College	32.0

2023 ACC Virtual

HBF Stadium

Monday, 13 March 2023 Individual Male U14 Top 5 Champions

Individual Male U14 Top 5 Champions		
Name	School	Points
1 Williams, Kaiya	Kolbe Catholic College	45.0
2 Angelevski, Daniel	John Septimus Roe ACS	37.0
3 Westran, Charles	Mazenod College	32.0
4 Bridgman, Joseph	St Stephen's School - Duncraig	29.0
5 Whyte, Jesse	St Stephen's School - Duncraig	28.0
•	·	
Individu	ıal Male U15 Top 5 Champions	
Name	School	Points
1 Smith, Tadhg	Sacred Heart College	32.0
2 Woods, Jack	CBC Fremantle	31.0
3 Powell, Joshua	Guildford Grammar School	30.0
4 Warrilow, John	All Saints' College	28.0
5 Zver, Romeo	Kolbe Catholic College	23.0
La alta dala	! M-!- !!40 T 5 Ob	
	ual Male U16 Top 5 Champions	D · ·
Name	School	Points
1 Fackerell, Lucas	Prendiville Catholic College	46.0
1 Carmignani, Sam	Sacred Heart College	46.0
3 Wilson, Jurgens	St Mark's Anglican Community S	24.0
4 Bradbrook, Bailey	Mazenod College	23.0
5 Duan, Anyi	Kennedy Baptist College	20.0
Individu	ual Male U17 Top 5 Champions	
Name	School	Points
1 Alcorn, Sean	Mandurah Catholic College	37.0
2 Eve, Daniel	Kennedy Baptist College	36.0
3 Neal, James	Sacred Heart College	33.0
4 Mould, Declan	CBC Fremantle	32.0
5 Hancock, Callum	Prendiville Catholic College	29.0
	_	
	ual Male U19 Top 5 Champions	
Name	School	Points
1 Prowton, Tom	Peter Moyes ACS	45.0
2 Hale, Jacob	Swan Christian College	33.0
3 Paynter, Jake	Newman College	25.0
4 Zambon, Cody	Mandurah Baptist College	24.0
5 Sillitoe, Alexander	Carey Baptist College - Harris	23.0